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HERE'S A CHANCE TO OWN YOUR

;:. LIQUIDATION SALE
"

- '

NEW & USED ALL PRICED TO SELL!
D-- Caterpillar Tractor Parts. "Electric! Material 'Nails. 'Fire Extin-gishe- rs

T- 'Welding Bod and Hose. Wire. OrtU BiU. Reamer.
Countersinks ' Grinding Wheels 'Machine Bolts. Cap Screw. Cotter
Pins. 'Cable damp. 1" and Hi" He Drill ' Steel.' ' Turn buckles.
'Shackles 'Wire Rope Thimbles. 'Manila Rope "Circuit Breakers.

' 'Drafting Tables with. Dazor Lamps. '220-- V. Portable Heaters. Tlood- -
lights. Pumps Compressors. Jackhammera. Wagon Drills and Other

;'j PneumaUc Tools 'Pull-Li- ft and Coffcng Hoists 'Wire Rope. 'Used
(Ait Hou 'Pipe aod Trucks and Pickups,, and S Ton.

'Structural" Steel -- 'Reinforcing Steele, "' to 2 . 'Miscellaneous
' Wood Timber. Surveying Equipment. 'Many Other Miscellaneous

' Items to Equipment and Building Materials.

'' v ' Consolidated Builders, Inc.
END OF AIRPORT ROAD - ' PHONE

store pusiness ana meat counter. Includes all fixtures. Price 81850 plus
inventory. Rent $125.00 per mo. 2 people can operate, liv. quarters
in rear. CALL G. H. GRABENHORST, JR. ,

CANDALARIA Move right in, 3 bdrms.. 2 full baths, lovely liv. rm.. din.
rm, oircft kitchen, full daylight
dbl. garage. CALL J,

CANDALARIA Spacious and attractive
pieg 2 fireplaces, hdwd. firs., oil

. patio. Shown by appt only. CALL

LOVELY SALEM COLONIALS 1.- - Splendid oak tree setting, just suburban.
a acres, fenced. 3 bdrms., all lge. rooms, finest wall to wail carpeting
In all rooms, radiant hot water-heat- . dble. garage. -

2. Snuggled in trees. 1 bdrm. or den down, 3 bdrms. up. dble. ptbg
'open staircase, fireplace, hdwd. firs., sunrooro. full basmt FJLA.

Appraised.'-- -
3. Finest Colonial in' Salem best location, top condition, lge.. party
room., carpeting, close to all schools, lge. terraced grounds, viiW,
too many features to describe here. To see these homes-pleas- e CALL
ROY, S. FERRIS.- -- .r . . -

ONE OF SALEM'S FINEST . RESIDENTIAL COURTS Very best court
location close in south. One and two bdrms. with fireplace, hdwd. firs.,
each with stove and refrigerator, $ garages, new lovely 3 bdrm. owner's
liv. quarters 6 units In all low rents, excellent return. CALL GRA-
BENHORST BROS.

GRABENHORST: BROS., REALTORS
134 S. LIBERTY ST., PH.

Evenings And Sundays Call Salesmen:
SCtS J. E. Law H. K. LaymonRoy S. Ferris 1

(
f

i f

IN EAST '
ENGLEW00D ! ! t

1 large bedrooms, closeU galore,
builUns in dining room; birch
kitchen with finished room &
fireplace, a double garage, a
'corner lot with new lawn and
sprinklers. This home is like
brand new. If you like this loca- -'

tion you WILL. BUY THIS
HOME. Price 318,500. Call Louis
Lorenz. '

RUDY CALABA- - . LEE OHMART
.-
-

MOVE RIGHT IN IT'S JUST FINISHED .v" '
Brand nev and Just waiting for an owner. home, suburban. A

really niee home for-- $12500, complete with' birch kitchen, fireplace,
auto, oil furnace, large double garage and swell covered patio. You'll
Uke it we know, so call Ted Morrison NOW to show you thru.

T ' ' '
-- a ! . SUBURBAN EAST 4 ACRES .

500 ft. on paved read, modern home in a beautiful setting of
trees and shrubs. A good investment for $12,000.- - See Henry Torvend.

'
SOUTH SALEM

Owner leaving Salem and selling at a bargain price. This Is a 1 --bed room
home with basement fireplace and extra special back yard. Call Ralph
Maddy for appointment . ...
OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

477 Court St' ' Phone 24115 - 2411$ - 20681

Eve. salesmen: Louis Lorenz 35590, Ted Morrison 25046. Henry . Torvend
33632, Ralph Maddy 23488. - '

B08 Houses For Sule

WE HAVE A HOME TO SEL- L- .

It is right for the owner to sell, it is right for you to buy. This home wu
; built eorrectly, of the best of materials, on Candalaria Heights. Inter,

lor pleasingly, decorated in traditional Early. American. Three good-sUe- d

"
bedrooms, an attractively arranged living room, raised fireplace, beau-

tiful view from picture windows.. Lovely --layhght basmt Dble. garage.

Lge. ed yard. Priced rigbt at $23,500, Owner win consider

mall home or lota In trade. Call Chet Nelaon, home plht-135- 0.

OWN BUSINESS Right Grocery

basmt. with party room. 2 fireplaces,
, . .

2 bdrm. home, paneled den. dble.
heat. Beautiful yard and covered

H. K, LAYMON.

s --v. -

P )--

' 80S Houses For Sale

EALTORS
Ph.2-366- 9

LOOK HERE!!
GOOD home in Highland

and St. Vincent s district- -' irrpiace.
, Basement. Oil heat. Price. $950.

Low down payment
ENGLEW00D AREA

WE can give yod the best of terms
on this fine nome wivn
firepUce. Asking $9550. Make of-

fer. Good deal for GJ. '
KEIZER VICINITY,

NEAT and clean home
with fireplace, hardwood floors ana
wall-to-wall crapet. Good-lo- t for
children $10550. Terms.
RAMSEY, REALTOR

2084 North Commercial ; Office
Eve CHff Peterson-4-869- 2

Eve. Jim Ramsey

Make An Offer
This home must be sold. Cory 1 BR

home, witn uv. rm., igc.
bsmt. auto furn., good

dist. Errglewood. Nice trees, Ji blk,
to bus. Asking price $5550. .

Call Don Wall, shn.-eve- sr 67

BURT PICHA
-" REALTORS ,

'
.

279 N. HiEh St f Ofti
NEAR schools. Bush park, swimming

pool Sc bus. lge. yard.
. nice neighbors. 1660-Sou- th CapitoL

Ph. ' ' ,

- CANDALARIA
LARGE 1 bedroom home, permanent

unobstructed view, real daylight
basement party room with tire-plac- e,

top many featurea to tell
- about in this add. see owner at

185 Culver Lane.
BY OWNER Corner lot- -

nice kitchen, flowers & shrubs.
"

close to school, churches, bus It
store. Price reduced to $6,000 for
quick sale. FH.

Reduced Price for Quick Sale
Owner leaving State. WanU equity

out. 3 bdrm., dining room, birch
, kitchen, fireplace. 2 car garage. .

large shady comer lot fenced back
yard close schools, bus. ,

shopping. 1 year old. good TV re--
- cep., antenna with house. Federal ,

GX loan. 4 interest. See' at tl
Evans. Call ' j .

LARGE, ctmfortabie home Tin Court
street, auto, oil beat, close to
schools and . state buildings. Price
$11550. Will seU on contract or
take .home on trade. Ph.

Owners

CAPITOL DIST.
3 Bedrooms, floored attic, fireplace,

basement oil furnace. Ready for
you to move in. Easy terms.
CLUETT & KENYON. Realtors

. 1980 Fairgrounds Road
n, M!S1 Eve, Ph.

460 DOWN

H neIaSonand nelson;

Roy, Todd ;

Rear Estate
GOOD BUY ON INCOME PROPER-.- !

TY nTTPl.FV 1 floor. 2 bdrms.
ea kardwood floors, partly fur
nished. Only 5 yrs. old, in top con-

dition. In good rental area. Bee-t-or

$65.00 ea. A good return on in-

vestment at $15,800. )

PRICE CUt TOR QUIChi SALE-.- n
immpidii. r:n pie wooa nome on
.nuietl street with new. well-ke- pt

nomes ail iruunu. .a, u- - -- ij
ut- -i n..m mh in a home in.

eluding large rooms throughout
Overt 1100 sq. ft Has din. rm,
breakfast space, fireplace,, utility
rm, forced air heat.! Large ot.
Close to shopping end bus. Only 1
yrs. eld. WELL GO 10 FHA or
100 I G J. A gooa ouyi siiw.

DANDY A r.-old home
with 937 sq. . n. Venetian minus-- ,

hardwood floors. Insulated celling.
Lot 5$ x 130. Win trade for
north! 18800.00. t j ,

Roy; Todd

Real Estate
2319 State : Ph. 28391

Eve. Call: Simpson 38233; Kucn
37913 :Todd 21731, i vandervort
47602.

SUBDIVISION! FARM
TJnusual oDDortunltv. Close in acre

age on pavement witn city water.
U level acres witn irrigauon rignis.
Srooi home, barn and chicken
house, garden, pasture and cher- -'

ries. (New homes built all around
this Ucreage. Less than V mile
from I city limits. Only $20,000 with

: a $6,900 down payment Call Dick
Severin, eve. -

f
OWNERS MUST SELL

$6,850. Engiewood Dist.- - older a bed-r-

llv., din., kitchen,! bath., unl'
ity. Storage space. 1 car garage.

' nice yard, fruit trees.' close to bus.
school & store very good terms.
Call Andy Halvorsen,

SUBURBAN AGAIN
Acres of the best of soil. 33 as
sorted fruit Ar nut trees. Older 20
x 30 barn. Good 3-- modern home
with (basement. About 8 mi. North
on navement 811,000. Terms. Call
Hub Harris. Eve, Ph. 25579.

JUST COMPLETED
3-- home. Double plumbing. Firei

placet. Inside utility. Lovely loca
tkn on Vista Ave. Full price 111.- -

500. Terms. Call Al Beckett Eve
Ph, 2K59L j.

. A. LARSEN
'realtor:

191 Si HIGH - PH. 28629

t

I LOOKING , FOR A BUSINESS
I OPPORTUNITYf

We hate motels, taverns, restaurants,
fountain lunches, food mk1s
night club, drive-i- n and many oth
era available to be purchased.' See
us berore- - you Buy. .

FRANK- - LOCKMAN, REALTOR
67 N..Hifh , - Ph, 33

' Eve. Ph,

8 Co Houses For Sale
FOI SALE by owner. $300 dn. New

. 2 bdrm. home with att garage. On
corner lot House has lge. picture
windows. Hardwood firs. Forced
air t.eat All plastered including
garage. House is just outside city

. limits North. City water. and paved
A : U MM ttrlitircct. see anyume at u w uirtm- -

; ette Dr. See or call at 3150 Jack
St. Ph. ' i -

SALE OR TRADE
New home, large living rm.

Inside utility, large kitchen, cov-
ered natio. corner lot oversized

for home. 2810 Brown
Rd., Salem. Might lease.

BY OWNER The best buy in Salem.
3 large bdrms.. close to school &
bus. Hdwd. flrs fireplace, brick
kitchen, inside utilities, oil heat,
attached gar, with East front. 1058
sq. ft - of - floor space. - AH for
$9,854. Ph..

BY OWNER fireplace,
hdwd. floors. - Auto, washer,

gar., large lot Price $7950.
3780 Ph.m home with double

. . plumbing, fireplace and full dry
bsmti Reduced for quick sale.
Consider erade for smaller.

CANDALARIA home, excel, view.
Nice J landscaping. Ph.

NEW 2 bdrm. home on 3 A. 2340 Che-ma- w

Rd.
BY OWNER, forced air

furnl bus by door, Morningside
dist Ph. $43 Ratcliff.

LOVELY new home. Birch
kit., (nside utility, dining area, liv.
rm. With fireplace, forced air oil
heat Ph. . ,

4

FOR SALE by owner. $500 dn. New
. 2 bdrm. home. 1300 sq. ft. plus

lge. art. - garage. On paved st
just ouUide city. North. House in-

cludes kit with breakfast nook.
Din, rm., front room t with fjre- -
place! 2 lge. bdrms. and bath. Lot

: size 85'xl07'. Has city water. Loan
: is already on house. Move

See house anytime' at
3242 IMayfield Place. Call or see
owner at 3150 Jack St, Ph.

NEW St rumpus, bsmt, close
to schools 4. Will trade NJS. $10
N. lTjth. Ph.

4 ROOMS Sc bath downstairs Unfin.
upstairs. Attached ear- - on bus
line. About 8 blks. , from, grade
school Jr. & Sr. Highr; Ph.

EXCELLENT family home complete-l- y
modernized. New , kitchen tt

: bfcth, possible full bsmt,
auto, fowed air furn, fenced back

. yard with fruit, nuts & berries.
Bus at door. Ph. Owner

bsmt, oU furn.4 dish wash-
er & garbage disposal.! Near Me-Kml- ey

& new High. - $11,500. 2450
5. Cojttoge. Ph. or

LEAVING town, sell equity in nice
hse., oversized lot good

neighborhood. $450. Ph. 68.

UNFINISHED house. - &: bath.
Lot D7X65. PH. $4)098.1

BY OWNER Open jiouse aU week.
Crcisan Creek, large home

.with knotty pine playroom, dining
room inside Sc outside fireplace.
Forwd air heat with lovely lawn
St shrubs. - Price $1400. Will
trade! for renUls, lots, car, con-- -
tracttj or what have you. Also

; new jthree-bdr- m. home on Cun-
ningham Lane. Price $10,800. Ph.

E. A. WeigeL
VERY nice home, 2 blocks

Scuth of . Washington school 2735
Lansins Ave, John Jelden, owner
Sc builder. '

WILL sacrifice new home
wiu dbl. fireplace and full base-
ment. 1320 sq. ft, hdwd. firs.
throughout. 2 blks. W.i , blk. S.
Salerp Heights , School. Fh.

Call E 2441 to Place Ad

SIS Situations Wanted
WANT job as dishwasher. '

- Don't
druuc or smoke, would like Inter-
view. Ph.

SALESMAN, has been on the road.
wants to manage small business in
Salem area or Willamette valley.
Write Boot 598, Statesman-Journa- l.

BUILDING and remodeling. Free es
timates. Ph. or

SPRAY PAINTING
SPECIAL

, $97.50 UNION LABOR:
Any ed room one-stor- y, shake or

stucco house, srusn paint windows
Sc trim. Keep windows & flowers
clean. Best workmanship tt mater-
ial. We also spray roofs. Free' es-

timates. Ph.
CUSTOM rototilling with Howard

Roto Hoe. Fh.
CARE for babies 3c young children

in country home with large yard.
Liberty Dist Ph.

NURSING care for elderly people In
my home. 495 N. Cottage.

CEMENT work, all kinds. Feldschau
tt Son aft. p.m

LAWD mowing, grass cutting. Call
mornings, evenings -- .

BRICK block work. No job too
small. Yoder & snowajter.

616 Employment AqenraegT

Businessmen's
' - Employment Agency

Iff Steusloff Bldg, 229 N. Liberty '
Phone

CAPITOL EMP. AGENCY ,
254 N. Winter

Your job Is our business.

618 Education

MOTELS,: RESORTS
NEED - trained . managers. Men and

women wanted to start immediate
home training. For Interview, write
Box 2167, Portland. Oregon.

620 Dot and Contract
SCHARFF BROTHERS

Installation and Ren-ir-is
Sewers-Sept- ic tanks, : Drain fields.

Fewer ditcning r Backfill. , v
' .Ph. or f

DITCHING, septic tank iioles, drain.. 14 .bi(. ni .
,11,- -. kiu aac g i-- lweosx. .c company. --wza or

LAND CLEARING. D--8 with teeth.
L. C MitcheU. Ph,

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms. Board
HOME away from home, sacked

juncnes. men. iw n. stn.
ROOMS. $1.00 day, $3 week. Center

at ti. summer. i .

NICE sleeping rooms, , hot and cold
waier. eoi . mgn.

CLEAN rooms, kitchen facilities.
Fredetickson Hall. 754 Ferry St.

CLOSE in, lovely room, large closet
a-- v. Lady. 1 763 Marian.

70S Apcrrtmente lor Rent
CLEAN furn. apt.i utiL furn.,

pvt. pain, ent 419 s.! 19th. t
MODERN 3 rooms. Fully fum.. radl

ant neT. bus try door. S02 S. 19th.
Ph. from to 3 p.m.

CLEAN, turn. apts.. utilities turn..
garagfS. szi.so dc S33.00. Fh.
-- zei azei Ave.

apt. bath with utihties, $30,
ciose in. 340 union su r

FURNISHED 1 bdrm. court . apt
wesx oaiem. rn. 44179.

CLEAN furnished apt Private bath
and entrance. 194 S. Cottage.- - -

FURN. M. court apts. 3560 Pert--
land Kd. . -

VERY NICE funu, large Tooms,
apt. 380 s. i7tn. i - '

3 ROOMS, bath. gr. floor, utilities.
335. 1173 Fourth St. .

FOR RENT furn. 3 rm. - apt., pvt.
oath & entrance. 1437 n. 4in.

SEE this nicely furnished apt, 3
' rra. & bath at 200 S. 22nd. Elec-
tric stove & refrig pvt. entrance,
ex .ellent neighborhood near school.
1 block to bus. --Ph. n

COZY, nicely furn. duplex. , .Large
rooms. West Salem. $60. Available
Aug. 1st, 1211 Edgewater. Fh.
Swl09. Eves. r

NICE, large, furn. apt. Utilities
furn. Reasonable. 365 s. letn.

furn. Utilities turn, pvt
ent. & bath. ' 590 Union.

COURT Apt, 3 rm. bath. Newly de--
- corated. lumisneo. parking, x.v- -

laundry, inquire 1348 s, lztn.
QUIET, close In, shade trees. T.V.

automatic laundry, you will like it
Adults, 33 oasr St.

1073 N. CAPITOL. Either floor, furn.
Modern. Apts. Eartep. Ph.

LOVELY close in fireproof building
with -- shade trees. ,T. v. Adult.
336 Oak St. i

NICELY furn. apt for single person.

$45. Utilities Included. Ph.
LARGE, well furn, apt. sec

floor. $30.00. Adults. No pets.
Laundry facilities. 2164 Maple Ave.
Fh.

NEW, lge. m. furn. duplex oa
creek, wired for TV, carport very
close in. sio s. winter. Ph. 28.

LOVELY 2 bdrm. court apt. Ranee
ec refrigerator, automatic washing
facilities, bus line. pn.

CAPITAL PLAZA
One bedroom unfurnished and furn.

1163 Cnemeketa. Ph.
NEWLY decorated apt Rrefrig. and

stove. 2136 Fairground Rd.
uier a can av

ft ROOM, furnished. 2nd Floor, pit
vate home Fairmount - HUL fine
view to west private entrance.
large yara. eiectna i range, water
heater, refrigerator, automatic wa--
sner. Fbone

VERY dose In apts. One S rms. tt
one Ph.

FURNISHED apt. $25 to S40. Also
cottage. 248 o. Fh.

2 ROOMS for 1 or 2 i women, front
and back entrance. 1580 Center.

FURN M. first floor with bath.
Util:ties furn. 983 Saginaw.

VERY NICE 1 bdrm.: partly furn.
inquire 1656 5. I3tn. Ph.

3 ROOMS unfurn., oil furn., 249 . S.
winter. Fh.

ATTRACTIVE, suburban court
apt. Range & refrig., view.

SEE this clean, nieely furn. apt. be--
, fore you rent. Fh. 3-- 6 B4.
FOR RENT Furnished apt, $40 mo

Located at 491 N. Winter St
CLFAN. m. turn., priv. bath, ent.

ground, garage. 9o p lztn.
nrRNISHED anti . utila. nairi U73lk

Ing dist to SUte bldgs. 246 S. 17th
VERY nice furn. apt. 812

N. 14th, J. L Walker, 698 Illinois
Or Fh.

duplex, close In $50 per no.
Cau Rawlins rieal Esute,

BEAUTIFUL 3 rooms furnished. $60.
f airgrounds t ko. ' rn. 3--00 it.

FURNISHED apts. : $20 it up. Util
ities. 827 N. Liberty. -

FURNISHED apt. All redecor.-- .
, bantu, nice kitchen, liv. room 8c
bath elec. clothes dryer, all utili
ties paid. You pay only $53. Ph

or eves,
ATTRACTIVE, repainted, munny I

room close in, reasonable. 674 N
1 Church. e

Ambassador
Furnished apta 550 N Summer.

1 ROOMS furn. $30. ; Call after 8
at 1968 N. ComT.

705 Apartments For Rent

SUBURBAN apt rented by week or
month. Claude KeHfore,: 390 So.
Lancaster Dr., 4 Corners.

UNFURNISHED 3 room duplex with
garage. South. School, church,
store, and bus near, Ph.

CLOSE, nice small, furn. apt. Single.
S23. Utilities. 763 Marion.

LOVELY apts. 1 and 3 rnu Quiet lo--
ca uua. . 000 -- miiir4rr.

1ST FLOOR 3 rm. furn. apt. Dressing
rm., oam, Bemux. aouiis. m n.
Liberty.

707 Houses For Rent

VERY nice 2 bdrm. Available Aug.
2. Elec. range at retng. 2680 Bdwy.

SMALL . unfin. house. So.
of town. $40 per mo. Ph.

LARGE, old .type house. $60. Near
Bush tc Leslie Schools. Close in
Ph. between 9 a.m. & $ p.m.

2 DUPLEX, small yard, bsmt., gar..
1 turn. & 1 uniurn, 3i n. win-
ter. Ph. 1

A LOVELY l bdrm. duplex near bus.
market, school. Ph. 2030
University.

MODERN unfurn. house.
$65. Call Turner 2207.

UNFURN. home available
after Aug. I. $80. Engiewood.
Nelson & Nelson Realtor, 1590 S.
Com'L Ph.

LARGE m. house, utiL rm.. oil
circulator, - close to snoppmg 0111.
Ph.

$20. Gas range.
2165 S. Cottage. -

English style home. Fire
place, ou Burner, garage, xiouy-woo- d

Dist $75. Ph.
house, living room, dining

room, kitchen, bath, fireplace, see
at 1S04 Broadway. 360 per mo.

$ RM. HOUSE, oil furnace, fireplace.
bsmt.. dults. 1227 N. 4th.

MODERN 3 bdrm. house. Want refer
ences. Inquire 390 West Madrons.

CLEAN, nicely furnished 1 bedroom
house. Bus, stores, garage. Aauits.
No pets. 1913 Highway Ave. Ph.

after $ p.m.
house JSc a house.

Inquire 696 N. cottage St.
CLOSE in. house, unfurn.

Ideal for working couple. 1540
Trade St.

t BEDROOM, basement, clean. Good
location. Adults. Ph.-3-4-

2l3.

house. West Salem, Avail--
aDie Aug. 1st. rn.

NICE, clean duplex, across from
wasningion sen. - ai u -- nsms; Ave

2 BR. house, close in. Ph.
RENT reasonable. Very nice almost

new unfurn. house, near
General Hospital. 2251 Breyman.

CLEAN, unfurn. house. 833
Shipping. Ph. after 8:30 p.m.

REDECORATED walking
distance downtown. Ph.

AVAILABLE Aug. 1. all elec..
stove, refrig. 3845 Portland ita.

$45 duplex, unfurn. except
range, reirig.. neater. . duct
ltoi snoppmg center, rn. t-i-

ALMOST new house. Elec.
.range, auto. heat hdwd, firs., in-
sulated, auto, washer 8c dryer
available. 2234 "Maple Ave.

FOR RENT Two bedroom furnished
cottage at 460 N. Winter St, Salem.

MODERN. duplex, elec. range
Sc heat. Fh. or

m RFJfT residence locat
ed at 1189 Court .St.. $75 mo; 36.

CLOSE In unfurn, eottag
All electric. 685 N, Church.,

SALEM HOUSING Authority, 1200 S.
16th, -- vacanv apts, ow rentals.
Children welcome. - rn. -

BED EC in , court Stove,
retrig. adulu.eniy. inquire su--

oe corner e to Mission. .

710 Wanted to Rent Houses
2 OR modem house Mea

- mend School Dist. after 5:30.

t OR 1 BDRM. unfurn. house by
professional man s family.

HOUSE, 3 in family. Walking, as-tanc- e

South Salem High Sen. Not
over sou. box ovj, statesman; -Journal.

RENT er lesse late built 3 bdrm. un
1 furn. home east city limits. Per- -'

nunmt Salem familv. local refer- -
'

ences. Box 595. Statesman-Journa- l.

house. Prefer South, good
tentnta Box 592. SUtesman-Jou- r
nal.

RENT or lease with option to buy.
home with acreage, outside

.city. Th.

714 Business Rentals
IN heart of Hollywood. Inquire 1962

N. Capitol. : ,

LARGE warehouse snaee for rent er
lease. Cement floors, brick build-
ing. Down town Inquire H. L

. Stiff Furniture Co Phone 8$,

800 Real Estate
801 Business Opportunities

PROFITABLE
SPARE TIME

Man or woman to operate a mail
order business from your home.
Tremendous Newspaper, national
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
SPEND less and get the best in floor

covering at the R. L. Elfstrom Co.
. 260 S. Uberty. Ph. for free
. estimate. .

-

OPEN until 9:00 p.m. today. Woodry
Fur it. on fortn summer.

TYPEWRITERS. Adding machine.
Cash registers. Duplicators, uesxs.
Chairs. Files. Supplies. Repaired.
Foen Typewriter txc 45$ Court
Ph. 36773

USED refrlgeraton 119 85 up. AJ
Laue. App., 2350 SUte St

4t2 Sports Ecrufpgient

JAP rifle rebored & cut down to 300
savage. 17903. :

16-- ft. MAHOGANY boat, 62 h p. Gray
marine inboard, 5-- f- beam. S5O0

Ph
FOR SALE Steinway $-- ft grand,

$1395. Inquire after p.m. 3875
Matirt Ave. -

HUNTING and fishing boat $115.
2105 Oxford.

FOR SALE; 18-- ft boat and trailer.
See after t JM JJti- - at 3360 Hadley

' St.
' Boat & Motor Rentals
Fischer's Landing, Detroit," Ore!
. Ph. 161. Boats $3.00 per day.

Boat & motor $1.00 per day.
41, 15 FT. Rainbow house trailer.

Needs repair. Make an offer. Rt.
2. Box 282A. Wood burn.

FOR SALE 14-- ft Weldwood boat
and trailer $300. Ph.

CASB oaid for used runs, modern
and antiquo. C scads Mere. 1230

' Bmedway
--r

4S4 Elcrcles
MOTOR BIKE. Reasonable. Win trade

fof saw. 459 Union.
RALEIGH Enclish sport bike. Like

new. $40. Also. Wizer motor bike.
$60. Ph.

4S3 For Rent LTlsceltoiiwOus

FOB RENT or leas. Iga. warehouse
' space cement fioon. brick biai' down town Inautre H L Stiff

rur
McCULLOCH conn saws and post

hole augers By day Towns Equip
ment Co Ph 41 :.

Renair you own-e- ar Phone
2093 N Com!

:U- - DRIVE TRUCKS
CAR -"-

, STAKE - VAN - RENTALS
Stevenson BEE-HIV- E Mefford
$13 COURT ST. c 'PHONE

1590 S. Commercial .' , ,

SHADY, PRIVATE,

- CLOSE-I- N

'

YOUR FAMILY WILL LOVE
- THIS . .

Here is one of the best kept most de-

sirable homes we have seen in
ages. It's 97x103 lot is completely
fenced. landscaped ' and shaded.
The house has a full basement with
a very economical sawdust forced
air furnace. The first floor has a
gracious living room, modern. kit-

chen. 2 good sired bedrooms and
". another room that may be used

as a bedroom, sewing room or din-
ing room.' Less than e block from
Leslie School Nothing hke" it in
town for only $11,500. - V?

Eve. Ph. or ':

T

REALTOR

PHONE:

1955 fairgrounds Rd.

MAKE OFFER
On 'down, for this attractive 2 BR.

bungalow,, ' gar. . and work shop;
large lot close to shopping cen- -
ter. ;. '

Or this Fairmount Hill view home,
possible 4 BR, basement and beau-
tiful landscaped lot complete with
fruit & nut trees as well as out-
door fireplace

GL.EASON REALTY '

1940 Fisher Rd. Ph.
NEW 1 bdrm. plus den. Furnace,

firep'nee. Near school, markets &
bus. $12,500. Ph. or

BY OWNER
3 bedroom home, oak floors, loU of

cabinet and closet space. Full base-
ment built under FJIA.," well
landscaped. Walnut 8c fruit trees.

. Enclored back yard with fireplace
and patio. Near school, bus stop
& shopping district. Recently re--

- de- - o ated and ready to move in.
Priced to sell. Must see to ap-

,precte. 471 King wood Ave.. West
Salem - .

BY OWNER 2 bdrm. suburban home
iN.E. hke new, the price is cut-t-

the bone. $7500. Ph.

SPARKLING NEW
3 bedroom home with att garage,

beautifully finished with oak Doors
and mahogany woodwork, - FHA
built and inspected thru-o-ut with

. approved selling price of $9800
backed up with maximum FHA

: loan for 25 years. Low down pay-me-nt

-
, v -

. ...

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph.
3 BDRM. home, garage, - cor. lot

$6,000, terms. 2010 Ferry.
4 BDRM. home, exc. cond., lge, rms.

1474 Court Ply evenings.
$6.700 Three-bdr- m, home on SUte

St. completely fuxn.. includ. ranee.
refrig. & washer, lge. lv, rm;, din.
.rm House is in good condition.
Would make a fine rental.

GEO. A. WALTERS. Realtor
Ph. 960 S. Coml. Eve.
SUBURBAN CuU? new
: home. Good termg to right patty.

Price $5,750. - : .

NICE home, dn.. 2 up. Ltv,
rm., fireplace, din. rm., gar., deep
lot. $8,750. Central Real Estate

. 255 Center. .Ph. ,

Balance $7590. payable ' $60 per
month. New 3 bdrm. home by own-

er Close to school Sc bus. city wa-
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